
The Dart Vaders

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cojoc Stefan Daniel (10/2127) 6 12 5 12 6 13 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Felici Lorenzo (10/2194) 6 14 5 8 6 15 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cimarelli Andrea (10/1763) 6 9 5 10 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Antinori Davide (10/2231) 0 0 5 9 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grajdeanu Razvan Lorenzo 4 8 1 0 3 2 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pisaru Fabian Daniel (10/3116) 2 1 1 0 3 1 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mihai Darius Alexandru (10/2234) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meloni Fabrizio (10/1136) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cojoc Stefan Daniel 10/2127 23 45 1,96

Felici Lorenzo 10/2194 23 44 1,91

Cimarelli Andrea 10/1763 14 21 1,50

Antinori Davide 10/2231 8 17 2,12

Grajdeanu Razvan 10/2230 14 12 0,86

Pisaru Fabian Daniel 10/3116 12 3 0,25

Mihai Darius Alexandru 10/2234 1 1 1,00

Meloni Fabrizio 10/1136 1 0 0,00

Freccette Tricolore

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Figus Samuele (10/273) 6 15 6 10 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gnizzoli Claudio (10/228) 6 13 6 7 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brunori Stefano (10/1276) 6 13 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Modesti Simone (10/269) 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Natalini Alessandro (10/541) 3 5 4 4 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rondolini Daniele (10/272) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bombaci Giovanni  (11/411) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bussolini Alessandro (10/298) 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cassicci Massimo (10/200) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Figus Samuele 10/273 16 32 2,00

Gnizzoli Claudio 10/228 15 26 1,73

Brunori Stefano 10/1276 12 22 1,83

Modesti Simone 10/269 6 16 2,67

Natalini Alessandro 10/541 10 14 1,40

Rondolini Daniele 10/272 4 7 1,75

Bombaci Giovanni 11/411 2 3 1,50

Bussolini Alessandro 10/298 4 3 0,75

Cassicci Massimo 10/200 3 1 0,33

Silvy s Dart 3.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Venturini Luca (10/930) 6 3 0 0 6 10 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scialla Ivano Ciro Junior (10/1913) 4 0 0 0 5 7 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ambroglini Federica (10/315) 0 0 0 0 6 8 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Farneselli Alessia (10/312) 0 0 0 0 6 6 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Luccioni Marco (10/911) 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caporaletti Andrea (10/2009) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Passeri Ilaria (10/1912) 4 1 0 0 1 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sabatini Laura (10/929) 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guerrini Massimo (10/1706) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mancini Stefania (10/1720) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Polli Massimiliano Junior (10/2014) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Venturini Luca 10/930 18 19 1,06

Scialla Ivano Ciro Junior 10/1913 15 16 1,07

Ambroglini Federica 10/315 9 12 1,33

Farneselli Alessia 10/312 9 11 1,22

Luccioni Marco 10/911 6 5 0,83

Caporaletti Andrea 10/2009 2 3 1,50

Passeri Ilaria 10/1912 8 3 0,38

Sabatini Laura 10/929 5 2 0,40

Guerrini Massimo 10/1706 0 0 0,00

Mancini Stefania 10/1720 0 0 0,00

Polli Massimiliano Junior 10/2014 0 0 0,00



Silvy's Dart One

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Azzarelli Matteo (10/1980) 3 9 4 11 6 18 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Faldini Riccardo (10/1788) 0 0 6 17 0 0 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ricci Simone (10/1311) 4 10 2 6 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Castellani Roberto Paolo (10/1705) 6 16 0 0 0 0 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosati Alessandro (10/1791) 6 13 2 5 3 8 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Massini Nicola (10/1726) 0 0 6 15 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Villino Vittorio Marco (10/1928) 3 8 0 0 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bianchi Luca (10/928) 0 0 4 8 3 8 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santinelli Gianluca (10/1925) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Azzarelli Matteo 10/1980 16 43 2,69

Faldini Riccardo 10/1788 12 33 2,75

Ricci Simone 10/1311 12 30 2,50

Castellani Roberto Paolo 10/1705 12 29 2,42

Rosati Alessandro 10/1791 13 29 2,23

Massini Nicola 10/1726 10 25 2,50

Villino Vittorio Marco 10/1928 9 24 2,67

Bianchi Luca 10/928 10 23 2,30

Santinelli Gianluca 10/1925 2 3 1,50

Altrimenti Ce Chiappamo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Riccieri Yuri (10/1632) 0 0 6 7 3 1 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Righetti  Samuele  (10/1647) 0 0 6 7 3 1 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ragni Luca (10/1635) 0 0 0 0 3 4 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Minestrini Alessandro  (10/1649) 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosi Lorenzo (10/1633) 0 0 3 2 3 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gonnellini Emanuele (10/1634) 0 0 3 1 3 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cavanna Andrea (10/1641) 0 0 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zetti Daniele (10/1666) 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Riccieri Yuri 10/1632 15 19 1,27

Righetti  Samuele 10/1647 15 18 1,20

Ragni Luca 10/1635 6 11 1,83

Minestrini Alessandro 10/1649 5 6 1,20

Rosi Lorenzo 10/1633 9 5 0,56

Gonnellini Emanuele 10/1634 10 5 0,50

Cavanna Andrea 10/1641 9 4 0,44

Zetti Daniele 10/1666 3 0 0,00

Circolo Il Sole

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Brenci Rodolfo (10/1504) 6 8 6 5 6 4 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Canali Stefano (10/1651) 6 6 6 1 6 2 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tabarrini  Marco  (10/1650) 6 2 0 0 6 3 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Esposito Giancarlo (10/1640) 3 8 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pigliautile Carlo (10/1351) 3 4 0 0 0 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chichi Fabrizio (10/1356) 0 0 0 0 6 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piattellini Giorgio (10/1357) 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Brenci Rodolfo 10/1504 24 26 1,08

Canali Stefano 10/1651 21 16 0,76

Tabarrini  Marco 10/1650 18 14 0,78

Esposito Giancarlo 10/1640 9 12 1,33

Pigliautile Carlo 10/1351 9 11 1,22

Chichi Fabrizio 10/1356 9 5 0,56

Piattellini Giorgio 10/1357 6 0 0,00

Sfrecciati Proloco Rivotorto

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Branchinelli Mirco (10/2166) 6 10 6 17 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasquini Mauro (10/2173) 6 8 6 15 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Foglietta Lorenzo (10/2172) 0 0 6 13 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Formica Luca (10/378) 0 0 0 0 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cimarelli Roberto (10/2170) 6 2 6 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giuliani Diego (10/2167) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ricciardi Fabio (10/3103) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Branchinelli Mirco 10/2166 18 42 2,33

Pasquini Mauro 10/2173 16 33 2,06

Foglietta Lorenzo 10/2172 12 29 2,42

Formica Luca 10/378 6 15 2,50

Cimarelli Roberto 10/2170 14 11 0,79

Giuliani Diego 10/2167 3 5 1,67

Ricciardi Fabio 10/3103 3 0 0,00


